
Class:Class 6 Subject: SST Topic:Civics

S.No Question Answer Options

1
The first democratic 
elections were held in South 
Africa in __________ .

1990

1994

1995

1996

1990

1994

1995

1996

2 __________ is a form of village 
court.

Nyaya Panchayat

Gram Panchayat

Block Samiti

Zila Parishad

Nyaya Panchayat

Gram Panchayat

Block Samiti

Zila Parishad
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3
The Hindu Succession Act 
was passed in the year 
__________ .

1985

1995

2000

2005

1985

1995

2000

2005

4
Fill in the blanks : The 
____________ is the basic unit 
of a society.

Answer
____________

Answer
____________

5

The Municipal Commissioner 
does not act as a link 
between the State 
Government and the 
Municipal Corporation.

True

False

True

False
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Correct Answer is
1. Correct Ans option is 1994
2. Correct Ans option is Nyaya Panchayat
3. Correct Ans option is 2005
4. Correct Answer is family
5. Correct Ans option is False

3

© 2015 Learning World Education Solutions Pvt. Ltd ( LWES). Excelonz is a brand of LWES. All Rights Reserved. This content may not be used, altered, copied,re-used or redistributed without prior consent from LWES.


